
GREAT CROSBY CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS September 2022 – July 2023 
 

 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2022 

 

 
SPRING TERM 2023 

 
SUMMER TERM 2023 

 
Term commences 
 

 
Staff – Thursday 1st September 
Staff -  Friday 2nd September 
 
Children – Monday 5th  September 2022 

 
Staff – Wednesday 4th January 2023 
 
Children - Thursday 5th January 2023 
 
 

 
Staff –  Monday 17th April 2023 
 
Children  – Tuesday 18th April 2023 

 
 

Half-Term 
 

 
Monday 24th October 2022 

to 
Friday 28th October 2022 

 

 
Monday 13th February 2023 

to 
Friday 17th February 2023 

 
Monday 29th May 2023 

to 
Friday 2nd  June 2023 

 
 

Term Ends 
 
 

 
 

Tuesday 20th December 2022 

 
 

Tuesday 4th April 2023 

 
 

Tuesday 18th July 2023 

 
 

Inset 
 

 
Thursday 1st September 2022 

Friday 2nd September 2022 
 
 

 
Wednesday 4th January 2023 

 

 
Monday 17th April 2023 
Friday 26th May 2023 

 

 
 

Bank Holidays 
 

 
Christmas day Sunday 25th December 2022 
Boxing day – Monday 26th December 2022 

 
New Year’s day – Sunday 1st January 2023 
Good Friday – 7th April 2023 
Easter Monday – 10th April 2023 

 

 
May day – Monday 1st May 2023 
Spring Bank Holiday – Monday 29th May 2023 
 
 

 


